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CLASS : F
Pl  Bib  Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1 401  F NORM' Abi Elis 24.04 (5) 23.82 (2) 23.82 (3) 
2 417  F NORM' Karson  Ford 24.41 (10) 23.93 (4) 23.93 (7) 
3 277  F NORM' Sheri  Glas 24.74 (15) 24.46 (10) 24.46 (13)
4 38 F Chowd Amee Hyrns 24.75 (17) 24.76 (13) 24.75 (17)
5 197  F NORM' Kelsey  Wotila 25.17 (23) 25.18 (21) 25.17 (24)
6 56 F Bill  Carole  Lyman 25.45 (26) 25.45 (31)
7 443  F Hold  Audrey Sarantos 26.11 (35) 25.86 (30) 25.86 (35)
8 193  F Bill  Mel  Relich 25.86 (31) 25.86 (35)
9 358  F Bill  Sidney Gillespie 26.82 (41) 26.30 (32) 26.30 (38)
10  42 F Three Nancy Hagan 26.62 (38) 26.89 (37) 26.62 (39)
11  141  F Bill  Alyson  Snyder 26.64 (39) 26.64 (41)
12  437  F Team  Ashleigh Mason 27.04 (43) 26.84 (35) 26.84 (43)
13  377  F Waxed Heidi Tichy  27.31 (46) 26.84 (35) 26.84 (43)
14  232  F Bill  Kaari  Bloedow 27.87 (48) 27.87 (51)
15  439  F Waxed Allie Sawyer 30.56 (57) 29.84 (48) 29.84 (56)
16  191  F Camp  Jess O'Neill 32.13 (60) 31.65 (53) 31.65 (61)
17  280  F Team  Kate Overbeek 32.22 (61) 33.40 (56) 32.22 (62)
18  102  F GE Ae Meagan  McPherson 32.74 (63) 33.33 (55) 32.74 (63)
19  386  F Team  Heidi Hendricks 46.36 (66) 42.76 (58) 42.76 (66)
20  179  F GE Ae Tracy Middaugh 48.33 (67) 44.12 (59) 44.12 (67)
21  324  F Bill  Jill Spruit 
22  65 F Camp  Alison "egel 
23  449  F Chowd Whitney McIntosh 
24  6 F GE Ae Julie On'Neil 
25  361  F GE Ae Gina  Attee 
26  252  F Hold  Kendall Robert 
27  636  F NORM' Paige Vandegrift 
28  51 F Steer Ste#any Devoursne 
29  93 F Steer Mallory  Thornley 
30  292  F Team  Anundrea Aldrich 
31  435  F Three Maggie  Deboer 
32  608  F Waxed Christine DeVries 

CLASS : M
Pl  Bib  Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1 612  M Waxed Dan  Fredricks 23.05 (1) 23.11 (1) 23.05 (1) 
2 354  M Bill  Tim  Relich 23.51 (2) 23.51 (2) 
3 408  M Team  Steve  Feutz 24.08 (6) 23.83 (3) 23.83 (4) 
4 360  M NORM' Kermit Anderson 23.85 (3) 24.01 (5) 23.85 (5) 
5 422  M Bill  Mark  Hughes 23.89 (4) 24.25 (6) 23.89 (6) 
6 383  M Waxed Todd Vantongeren 24.18 (7) 24.32 (8) 24.18 (8) 
7 259  M NORM' Thomas  Hernon 24.59 (13) 24.26 (7) 24.26 (9) 
8 409  M NORM' Kam  Ford 24.26 (8) 24.26 (9) 
9 350  M Team  Aaron Carriere 24.28 (9) 24.62 (12) 24.28 (11)
10  201  M Waxed Kyle  Ranson  24.74 (15) 24.39 (9) 24.39 (12)
11  425  M Team  Mike Feldman 24.52 (11) DNF 24.52 (14)
12  444  M Bill  David Tomasik 24.54 (12) 24.60 (11) 24.54 (15)
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CLASS : M



 SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  2/21/2024 Page 1

 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points 

Team : NORM'S SKI SHOP Total Points : 3207 Rank : 1st
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
401  F Abi Elis 24.04 (5) 23.82 (2) 23.82 (3)  908 *
360  M Kermit Anderson 23.85 (3) 24.01 (5) 23.85 (5)  830 *
417  F Karson  Ford 24.41 (10 23.93 (4) 23.93 (7)  763 *
259  M Thomas  Hernon 24.59 (13 24.26 (7) 24.26 (9)  706 *
409  M Kam  Ford 24.26 (8) 24.26 (9)  706
277  F Sheri  Glas 24.74 (15 24.46 (10 24.46 (13) 610
113  M Jim BradBury 24.65 (14 24.88 (16 24.65 (16) 552
392  M Colin  Mosier 25.10 (21 24.93 (18 24.93 (21) 472
381  M Joey Sarno 25.61 (28 25.55 (27 25.55 (32) 347
14 M Jake Mitchel 

Team : Waxed for Sport Total Points : 2731 Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
612  M Dan  Fredricks 23.05 (1) 23.11 (1) 23.05 (1) 1000 *
383  M Todd Vantongeren 24.18 (7) 24.32 (8) 24.18 (8)  733 *
201  M Kyle  Ranson  24.74 (15 24.39 (9) 24.39 (12) 632 *
607  M Ryan Mergener 25.86 (31 25.40 (26 25.40 (30) 366 *
377  F Heidi Tichy  27.31 (46 26.84 (35 26.84 (43) 259
355  M Je"  Nault 27.07 (44 27.32 (40 27.07 (46) 240
439  F Allie Sawyer 30.56 (57 29.84 (48 29.84 (56) 182
608  F Christine DeVries 
19 M Kevin Grzelak 
135  M Ben Amann  

Team : Bill & Pauls # 1 Total Points : 2673 Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
354  M Tim  Relich 23.51 (2) 23.51 (2)  952 *
422  M Mark  Hughes 23.89 (4) 24.25 (6) 23.89 (6)  795 *
444  M David Tomasik 24.54 (12 24.60 (11 24.54 (15) 570 *
56 F Carole  Lyman 25.45 (26 25.45 (31) 356 *
193  F Mel  Relich 25.86 (31 25.86 (35) 320
141  F Alyson  Snyder 26.64 (39 26.64 (41) 273
232  F Kaari  Bloedow 27.87 (48 27.87 (51) 209
73 M Ryan Blok 
50 M Mark  Brace 

Team : Team Teeth Total Points : 1981 Rank : 4th
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
408  M Steve  Feutz 24.08 (6) 23.83 (3) 23.83 (4)  867 *
350  M Aaron Carriere 24.28 (9) 24.62 (12 24.28 (11) 655 *
237  M Mike Feutz 26.66 (40 26.82 (34 26.66 (42) 266 *
326  M Joe1 Phillips 30.73 (58 28.84 (45 28.84 (54) 193 *
292  F Anundrea Aldrich 
184  M Andy  Knowlton  
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 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points 



 SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  2/21/2024 Page 1

 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place 

Team : NORM'S SKI SHOP Total Score : 24 Rank : 1st
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
401  F Abi Elis 24.04 (5) 23.82 (2) 23.82 (3) *
360  M Kermit Anderson 23.85 (3) 24.01 (5) 23.85 (5) *
417  F Karson  Ford 24.41 (10 23.93 (4) 23.93 (7) *
259  M Thomas  Hernon 24.59 (13 24.26 (7) 24.26 (9) *
409  M Kam  Ford 24.26 (8) 24.26 (9) 
277  F Sheri  Glas 24.74 (15 24.46 (10 24.46 (13)
113  M Jim BradBury 24.65 (14 24.88 (16 24.65 (16)
392  M Colin  Mosier 25.10 (21 24.93 (18 24.93 (21)
381  M Joey Sarno 25.61 (28 25.55 (27 25.55 (32)
14 M Jake Mitchel 

Team : Waxed for Sport Total Score : 51 Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
612  M Dan  Fredricks 23.05 (1) 23.11 (1) 23.05 (1) *
383  M Todd Vantongeren 24.18 (7) 24.32 (8) 24.18 (8) *
201  M Kyle  Ranson  24.74 (15 24.39 (9) 24.39 (12) *
607  M Ryan Mergener 25.86 (31 25.40 (26 25.40 (30) *
377  F Heidi Tichy  27.31 (46 26.84 (35 26.84 (43)
355  M Je"  Nault 27.07 (44 27.32 (40 27.07 (46)
439  F Allie Sawyer 30.56 (57 29.84 (48 29.84 (56)
608  F Christine DeVries 
19 M Kevin Grzelak 
135  M Ben Amann  

Team : Bill & Pauls # 1 Total Score : 54 Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
354  M Tim  Relich 23.51 (2) 23.51 (2) *
422  M Mark  Hughes 23.89 (4) 24.25 (6) 23.89 (6) *
444  M David Tomasik 24.54 (12 24.60 (11 24.54 (15) *
56 F Carole  Lyman 25.45 (26 25.45 (31) *
193  F Mel  Relich 25.86 (31 25.86 (35)
141  F Alyson  Snyder 26.64 (39 26.64 (41)
232  F Kaari  Bloedow 27.87 (48 27.87 (51)
73 M Ryan Blok 
50 M Mark  Brace 

Team : Bill & Pauls # 2 Total Score : 101 Rank : 4th
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
369  M Billy Nawara 25.15 (22 24.82 (14 24.82 (18) *
367  M Trenten Beemer 25.04 (19 24.99 (19 24.99 (22) *
442  M Steve Beemer 25.92 (33 25.05 (20 25.05 (23) *
358  F Sidney Gillespie 26.82 (41 26.30 (32 26.30 (38) *
428  M Michael  Spruit 28.25 (50 27.51 (41 27.51 (48)
324  F Jill Spruit 
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 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Time 

Team : NORM'S SKI SHOP Total Time : 1:35.86 Rank : 1st
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
401  F Abi Elis 24.04 (5) 23.82 (2) 23.82 (3) *
360  M Kermit Anderson 23.85 (3) 24.01 (5) 23.85 (5) *
417  F Karson  Ford 24.41 (10 23.93 (4) 23.93 (7) *
259  M Thomas  Hernon 24.59 (13 24.26 (7) 24.26 (9) *
409  M Kam  Ford 24.26 (8) 24.26 (9) 
277  F Sheri  Glas 24.74 (15 24.46 (10 24.46 (13)
113  M Jim BradBury 24.65 (14 24.88 (16 24.65 (16)
392  M Colin  Mosier 25.10 (21 24.93 (18 24.93 (21)
381  M Joey Sarno 25.61 (28 25.55 (27 25.55 (32)
14 M Jake Mitchel 

Team : Waxed for Sport Total Time : 1:37.02 Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
612  M Dan  Fredricks 23.05 (1) 23.11 (1) 23.05 (1) *
383  M Todd Vantongeren 24.18 (7) 24.32 (8) 24.18 (8) *
201  M Kyle  Ranson  24.74 (15 24.39 (9) 24.39 (12) *
607  M Ryan Mergener 25.86 (31 25.40 (26 25.40 (30) *
377  F Heidi Tichy  27.31 (46 26.84 (35 26.84 (43)
355  M Je"  Nault 27.07 (44 27.32 (40 27.07 (46)
439  F Allie Sawyer 30.56 (57 29.84 (48 29.84 (56)
608  F Christine DeVries 
19 M Kevin Grzelak 
135  M Ben Amann  

Team : Bill & Pauls # 1 Total Time : 1:37.39 Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
354  M Tim  Relich 23.51 (2) 23.51 (2) *
422  M Mark  Hughes 23.89 (4) 24.25 (6) 23.89 (6) *
444  M David Tomasik 24.54 (12 24.60 (11 24.54 (15) *
56 F Carole  Lyman 25.45 (26 25.45 (31) *
193  F Mel  Relich 25.86 (31 25.86 (35)
141  F Alyson  Snyder 26.64 (39 26.64 (41)
232  F Kaari  Bloedow 27.87 (48 27.87 (51)
73 M Ryan Blok 
50 M Mark  Brace 

Team : Bill & Pauls # 2 Total Time : 1:41.16 Rank : 4th
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
369  M Billy Nawara 25.15 (22 24.82 (14 24.82 (18) *
367  M Trenten Beemer 25.04 (19 24.99 (19 24.99 (22) *
442  M Steve Beemer 25.92 (33 25.05 (20 25.05 (23) *
358  F Sidney Gillespie 26.82 (41 26.30 (32 26.30 (38) *
428  M Michael  Spruit 28.25 (50 27.51 (41 27.51 (48)
324  F Jill Spruit 

________________________________________________________________________________

Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com 2/21/2024 8:22:43 PM
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
 SINGLE COURSE - TEAM RACE  2/21/2024 Page 2

 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Time 
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 ARL Blue Course 

CLASS : F
Pl  Bib  Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1 401  F NORM' Abi Elis 23.99 (1) 24.35 (2) 23.99 (1) 
2 417  F NORM' Karson  Ford 24.48 (2) 24.32 (1) 24.32 (2) 
3 277  F NORM' Sheri  Glas 24.62 (3) 24.59 (3) 24.59 (3) 
4 38 F Chowd Amee Hyrns 25.26 (4) 24.86 (4) 24.86 (4) 
5 197  F NORM' Kelsey  Wotila 26.07 (6) 25.57 (5) 25.57 (5) 
6 56 F Bill  Carole  Lyman 25.78 (5) 25.66 (6) 25.66 (6) 
7 193  F Bill  Mel  Relich 26.14 (7) 26.14 (7) 
8 443  F Hold  Audrey Sarantos 26.75 (8) 26.47 (7) 26.47 (8) 
9 358  F Bill  Sidney Gillespie 27.06 (11) 26.59 (8) 26.59 (9) 
10  42 F Three Nancy Hagan 26.85 (9) 26.99 (10) 26.85 (10)
11  377  F Waxed Heidi Tichy  26.87 (10) 26.98 (9) 26.87 (11)
12  141  F Bill  Alyson  Snyder 27.09 (12) 27.09 (12)
13  437  F Team  Ashleigh Mason 27.56 (13) 27.73 (11) 27.56 (13)
14  232  F Bill  Kaari  Bloedow 29.04 (14) 29.04 (14)
15  439  F Waxed Allie Sawyer 29.73 (15) 30.36 (12) 29.73 (15)
16  191  F Camp  Jess O'Neill 30.85 (16) 30.58 (13) 30.58 (16)
17  280  F Team  Kate Overbeek 33.19 (18) 32.06 (14) 32.06 (17)
18  102  F GE Ae Meagan  McPherson 32.39 (17) 32.39 (18)
19  386  F Team  Heidi Hendricks 52.00 (19) 44.47 (15) 44.47 (19)
20  179  F GE Ae Tracy Middaugh 52.41 (20) 46.26 (16) 46.26 (20)
21  324  F Bill  Jill Spruit 
22  65 F Camp  Alison "egel 
23  449  F Chowd Whitney McIntosh 
24  6 F GE Ae Julie On'Neil 
25  361  F GE Ae Gina  Attee 
26  252  F Hold  Kendall Robert 
27  636  F NORM' Paige Vandegrift 
28  51 F Steer Ste#any Devoursne 
29  93 F Steer Mallory  Thornley 
30  292  F Team  Anundrea Aldrich 
31  435  F Three Maggie  Deboer 
32  608  F Waxed Christine DeVries 

CLASS : M
Pl  Bib  Class Team Name Run 1 Run 2 Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1 612  M Waxed Dan  Fredricks 23.38 (1) 23.15 (1) 23.15 (1) 
2 354  M Bill  Tim  Relich 23.82 (2) 23.82 (2) 
3 409  M NORM' Kam  Ford 24.01 (3) 24.01 (3) 
4 408  M Team  Steve  Feutz 24.20 (4) 24.19 (2) 24.19 (4) 
5 360  M NORM' Kermit Anderson 24.29 (5) 24.25 (3) 24.25 (5) 
6 422  M Bill  Mark  Hughes 24.41 (6) 24.71 (8) 24.41 (6) 
7 113  M NORM' Jim BradBury 24.66 (10) 24.42 (4) 24.42 (7) 
8 383  M Waxed Todd Vantongeren 24.67 (11) 24.43 (5) 24.43 (8) 
9 259  M NORM' Thomas  Hernon 24.50 (7) 24.55 (6) 24.50 (9) 
10  350  M Team  Aaron Carriere 24.59 (8) 24.74 (9) 24.59 (10)
11  369  M Bill  Billy Nawara 24.60 (9) 24.74 (9) 24.60 (11)
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 ARL Blue Course 

 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Points 
 Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with F 

Team : NORM'S SKI SHOP Total Points : 3768 Rank : 1st
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
401  F Abi Elis 23.99 (1) 24.35 (2) 23.99 (1) 1000 *
409  M Kam  Ford 24.01 (3) 24.01 (3)  908 *
360  M Kermit Anderson 24.29 (5) 24.25 (3) 24.25 (5)  830
417  F Karson  Ford 24.48 (2) 24.32 (1) 24.32 (2)  952 *
113  M Jim BradBury 24.66 (10 24.42 (4) 24.42 (7)  763
259  M Thomas  Hernon 24.50 (7) 24.55 (6) 24.50 (9)  706
277  F Sheri  Glas 24.62 (3) 24.59 (3) 24.59 (3)  908 *
392  M Colin  Mosier 25.46 (15 25.12 (13 25.12 (15) 570
381  M Joey Sarno 25.47 (16 25.52 (19 25.47 (19) 502
14 M Jake Mitchel 

Team : Bill & Pauls # 1 Total Points : 3305 Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
354  M Tim  Relich 23.82 (2) 23.82 (2)  952 *
422  M Mark  Hughes 24.41 (6) 24.71 (8) 24.41 (6)  795 *
444  M David Tomasik 25.65 (22 24.88 (12 24.88 (14) 590
56 F Carole  Lyman 25.78 (5) 25.66 (6) 25.66 (6)  795 *
193  F Mel  Relich 26.14 (7) 26.14 (7)  763 *
141  F Alyson  Snyder 27.09 (12 27.09 (12) 632
232  F Kaari  Bloedow 29.04 (14 29.04 (14) 590
73 M Ryan Blok 
50 M Mark  Brace 

Team : Waxed for Sport Total Points : 3020 Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Points Used
__________________________________________________________________________________
612  M Dan  Fredricks 23.38 (1) 23.15 (1) 23.15 (1) 1000 *
383  M Todd Vantongeren 24.67 (11 24.43 (5) 24.43 (8)  733 *
201  M Kyle  Ranson  24.79 (12 24.67 (7) 24.67 (12) 632 *
607  M Ryan Mergener 26.06 (26 25.46 (16 25.46 (18) 518
377  F Heidi Tichy  26.87 (10 26.98 (9) 26.87 (11) 655 *
355  M Je"  Nault 28.33 (36 28.66 (34 28.33 (38) 296
439  F Allie Sawyer 29.73 (15 30.36 (12 29.73 (15) 570
608  F Christine DeVries 
19 M Kevin Grzelak 
135  M Ben Amann  
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 ARL Blue Course 

 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Lowest Total of Place 
 Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with F 

Team : NORM'S SKI SHOP Total Score : 9 Rank : 1st
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
401  F Abi Elis 23.99 (1) 24.35 (2) 23.99 (1) *
409  M Kam  Ford 24.01 (3) 24.01 (3) *
360  M Kermit Anderson 24.29 (5) 24.25 (3) 24.25 (5) 
417  F Karson  Ford 24.48 (2) 24.32 (1) 24.32 (2) *
113  M Jim BradBury 24.66 (10 24.42 (4) 24.42 (7) 
259  M Thomas  Hernon 24.50 (7) 24.55 (6) 24.50 (9) 
277  F Sheri  Glas 24.62 (3) 24.59 (3) 24.59 (3) *
392  M Colin  Mosier 25.46 (15 25.12 (13 25.12 (15)
381  M Joey Sarno 25.47 (16 25.52 (19 25.47 (19)
14 M Jake Mitchel 

Team : Bill & Pauls # 1 Total Score : 21 Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
354  M Tim  Relich 23.82 (2) 23.82 (2) *
422  M Mark  Hughes 24.41 (6) 24.71 (8) 24.41 (6) *
444  M David Tomasik 25.65 (22 24.88 (12 24.88 (14)
56 F Carole  Lyman 25.78 (5) 25.66 (6) 25.66 (6) *
193  F Mel  Relich 26.14 (7) 26.14 (7) *
141  F Alyson  Snyder 27.09 (12 27.09 (12)
232  F Kaari  Bloedow 29.04 (14 29.04 (14)
73 M Ryan Blok 
50 M Mark  Brace 

Team : Waxed for Sport Total Score : 32 Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
612  M Dan  Fredricks 23.38 (1) 23.15 (1) 23.15 (1) *
383  M Todd Vantongeren 24.67 (11 24.43 (5) 24.43 (8) *
201  M Kyle  Ranson  24.79 (12 24.67 (7) 24.67 (12) *
607  M Ryan Mergener 26.06 (26 25.46 (16 25.46 (18)
377  F Heidi Tichy  26.87 (10 26.98 (9) 26.87 (11) *
355  M Je"  Nault 28.33 (36 28.66 (34 28.33 (38)
439  F Allie Sawyer 29.73 (15 30.36 (12 29.73 (15)
608  F Christine DeVries 
19 M Kevin Grzelak 
135  M Ben Amann  
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 ARL Blue Course 

 Each team must have 4 members and is scored by Total Time 
 Each team must include at least 1 member whose Class begins with F 

Team : NORM'S SKI SHOP Total Time : 1:36.57 Rank : 1st
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
401  F Abi Elis 23.99 (1) 24.35 (2) 23.99 (1) *
409  M Kam  Ford 24.01 (3) 24.01 (3) *
360  M Kermit Anderson 24.29 (5) 24.25 (3) 24.25 (5) *
417  F Karson  Ford 24.48 (2) 24.32 (1) 24.32 (2) *
113  M Jim BradBury 24.66 (10 24.42 (4) 24.42 (7) 
259  M Thomas  Hernon 24.50 (7) 24.55 (6) 24.50 (9) 
277  F Sheri  Glas 24.62 (3) 24.59 (3) 24.59 (3) 
392  M Colin  Mosier 25.46 (15 25.12 (13 25.12 (15)
381  M Joey Sarno 25.47 (16 25.52 (19 25.47 (19)
14 M Jake Mitchel 

Team : Bill & Pauls # 1 Total Time : 1:38.77 Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
354  M Tim  Relich 23.82 (2) 23.82 (2) *
422  M Mark  Hughes 24.41 (6) 24.71 (8) 24.41 (6) *
444  M David Tomasik 25.65 (22 24.88 (12 24.88 (14) *
56 F Carole  Lyman 25.78 (5) 25.66 (6) 25.66 (6) *
193  F Mel  Relich 26.14 (7) 26.14 (7) 
141  F Alyson  Snyder 27.09 (12 27.09 (12)
232  F Kaari  Bloedow 29.04 (14 29.04 (14)
73 M Ryan Blok 
50 M Mark  Brace 

Team : Waxed for Sport Total Time : 1:39.12 Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class Name Run 1 Run 2 Result Used
_______________________________________________________________________________
612  M Dan  Fredricks 23.38 (1) 23.15 (1) 23.15 (1) *
383  M Todd Vantongeren 24.67 (11 24.43 (5) 24.43 (8) *
201  M Kyle  Ranson  24.79 (12 24.67 (7) 24.67 (12) *
607  M Ryan Mergener 26.06 (26 25.46 (16 25.46 (18)
377  F Heidi Tichy  26.87 (10 26.98 (9) 26.87 (11) *
355  M Je"  Nault 28.33 (36 28.66 (34 28.33 (38)
439  F Allie Sawyer 29.73 (15 30.36 (12 29.73 (15)
608  F Christine DeVries 
19 M Kevin Grzelak 
135  M Ben Amann  
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